
Time Total
Fri. May. 8 ^ SIPE, JOHN DAVID, MONROE, IN 1:00 PM 10

Sat. May. 9 ^ BACHELOR FARMS, ANGOLA, IN 7:00 AM 10

^ HELMUTH DYON R & LISA, LAGRANGE, IN 9:00 AM 4

^ THOMAS MARK & SUSAN, MIDDLEBURY, IN 11:00 AM 10

^ THOMAS, SHELDON, MIDDLEBURY, IN 1:30 PM 5

^ HIBSCHMAN, ROGER, SYRACUSE, IN 3:00 PM 5

DOWTY PHILLIP, MELISSA, PATRICK & ANDREW, GOSHEN, IN 4:30 PM 8

Sun. May. 10 ^ GORDON, W PHIL / GORDON FARMS, MIDDLEBURY, IN 1:00 PM 20

^ RAMER JESSE & CHELSEA, ELKHART, IN 3:00 PM 25

FREEMAN DALTON, DILLON AND BREANNE, BREMEN, IN 5:00 PM 3

Mon. May. 11 ^ BOLLENBACHER MAX & FAMILY & MOSSER, RONNIE, ARGOS, IN 7:00 AM 70

^ SEWELL HERBERT J & HILGENBERG JILL M, UNION, IL 2:30 PM 45

Tue. May. 12 ^ KAHL TODD, RENE & MASON, BELVIDERE, IL 7:00 AM 15

^ KOEBEL, GRETA, POPLAR GROVE, IL 9:00 AM 5

^ JOHNSON, TRACE, POPLAR GROVE, IL 10:30 AM 10

^ MATHIEU, OWEN T, ROCKTON, IL 1:00 PM 75

^ SLOAN, LILA C, DAVIS, IL 3:00 PM 2

Wed. May. 13 ^ DEERLAND DAIRY, FREEPORT, IL 7:30 AM 5

^ GRAYBILL, DONALD, FREEPORT, IL 9:00 AM 85

^ BORGMANN, KEN, DAKOTA, IL 12:00 PM 20

^ GUNDERSON, ROBERT, SHANNON, IL 2:30 PM 5

Thu. May. 14 * FLOTO JERSEYS, OREGON, IL 7:00 AM 80

^ BOHNERT JERSEYS, EAST MOLINE, IL 11:00 AM 235

Fri. May. 15 ^ BOLDT, STEVE, OTTAWA, IL 8:00 AM 5

^ VAUGHAN, RONALD E, SHERIDAN, IL 10:00 AM 15

^ KILGUS DAIRY & DEMENT, TED, FAIRBURY, IL 1:00 PM 80

Sat. May. 16 ^ ROPP RAY & KEN, NORMAL, IL 7:00 AM 25

^ RIVER VALLEY FARM, TREMONT, IL 10:00 AM 60
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Sun. May. 17 OFF

Mon. May. 18 ^ BAUGHER, HARLEY J, BARRY, IL 8:00 AM 30

STAYTON DAIRY FARM, WAVERLY, IL 11:00 AM 3

^ STORM VIEW DAIRY, RED BUD, IL 3:00 PM 5

Tue. May. 19 ^ MARCOOT JERSEY FARM INC, GREENVILLE, IL 7:00 AM 40

^ FREEMAN, DAVID E, VANDALIA, IL 9:30 AM 15

^ SHOAF, ALONZO, MASON, IL 11:30 AM 5

Wed. May. 20 ^ CLOVER FARMS, DUNDAS, IL (2 appraisers) 7:00 AM 600

Thu. May. 21 ^ TOWNSEND, JONATHAN, SHERIDAN, IN 11:00 AM 4

*TPE/^REAP COWS TO BE APPRAISED MUST BE CONFINED IN A SMALL AREA WITH A HARD SURFACE.

PLEASE HAVE ID AND LACTATION INFORMATION AVAILABLE FOR ADDED COWS.


